
I.D.:	38581406

pachet	cf	anunt	ADV1102725

Data
publicarii

20.09.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.271,20	RON	-	3.271,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: pachet	cf	anunt	ADV1102725	Piese	din	resortul	ITretea	date:	TV,	monitor	1	Switch	KVM	8
porturi	VGA	USB	buc	2	624.90	2	Monitor	21,5"	led	FullHD	VGA,	vesa	100	buc	2	290.70	3
Modul	SFP	WDM	mini	gbic	SC	3Km,	1,25G	singlemode	tip	A	buc	12	60.00	4	Modul	SFP	WDM
mini	gbic	SC	3Km,	1,25G	singlemode	tip	B	buc	12	60.00


